22000298698

	(Requestor's Name)				
	(Address)				
	(Address)				
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	P WAIT MAIL				
	(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only





200390617162

DIVISIO UT SERVUKATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA RECEIVED

#7 937/72--01000 --039 (**)25.00



COVER LETTER

Division of Co				
CALLOW CALLOW	AY FAMILY TRUS	T LLC	,	
SUBJECT:	Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fe	e(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning	his matter to th	e following:	
NIKKI STE	EWART			
	 	Name	of Person	
CALLOWA	AY FAMILY TRUST	LLC		
		Firm/	Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
236 NW 15	TH STREET			
		Ac	ddress	
POMPANO	BEACH, FL 33060			
Nikkiastavia	rt@yahoo.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
Nikkigstewa		e used for futu	re annual report notificati	ion)
For further information c				
NIKKI STE	WART	954 at (598-5021	
Na	me of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount	r:		
■\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee & □\$ tus Cer	\$155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
New Divis P.O.	ing Address Filing Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	CALLOWAY FAI			
(Mu	st contain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	street address of the principal office	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
236 NW 15TH STREET		236 NW 15TH STREET		
236 NW 15TH	ISTREET	236 1	NW 15TH STREET	
POMPANO B ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity w	EACH, FL 33060	Registered Ager egistered Agent.	1PANO BEACH, FL 33060	
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & ompany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.	Registered Ager egistered Agent.	1PANO BEACH, FL 33060 nt's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & empany cannot serve as its own Registration. street address of the registered a NIKKI STEWART	Registered Ager egistered Agent.	1PANO BEACH, FL 33060 nt's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & empany cannot serve as its own Registration. street address of the registered a NIKKI STEWART	Registered Ager egistered Agent. ') gent are:	1PANO BEACH, FL 33060 nt's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & empany cannot serve as its own Registration. street address of the registered a NIKKI STEWART	Registered Ager egistered Agent. ') gent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & empany cannot serve as its own Registration. street address of the registered a NIKKI STEWART 236 NW 15TH STREE	Registered Ager egistered Agent. ') gent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2022 JUL -6 AH II: 21

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager				
MGR	CALLOWAY.JOSEPH			_
	·	<u> </u>		-
MGR	DECHAN CIERRA CALLAN	VAY		<u>-</u>
MGR	NIKKI STEWART	(A) - (A) - (A)	2022	-
		2015 mg	<u>o</u> n [— —
		رن البر دن البر	= (5
(Use attachment if necessary)			: 21	
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:	(OPTIC	ONAL)	
an effective date is listed, the date must b date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this block does not document's effective date on the Departm	not meet the applicable statutory filing			-
FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. Y AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	A			
This document is end aware that any	a member or an authorized represent secuted in accordance with section 605, false information submitted in a docume egree felony as provided for in s.817.15	.0203 (1) (b), Flor ent to the Departn	ida Statutes.	
<u> </u>	NIKKI STEWART Typed or printed name of signee	·····		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)